
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the agreement with
K&L Gates LLP, in the amount of $200,000, budgeted from the Internal Services and Power Funds, for a total
amount of $400,000, for ongoing legal services and representation relating to the Click! Network.
[Bill Fosbre, City Attorney]

File #: RES39822, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 5/24/2019Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

